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2016 Data
Maryland

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

455
983

2,015
0

3,260
20,059

$17,242,100
$50,331,100
$71,717,100

$0
$294,947,600
$534,039,200

$222,614,300
$499,202,300
$607,928,100

$0
$811,547,000

$1,601,670,600
Total 26,772 $968,277,100 $3,742,962,300

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

5,729
3,854

256
1,828

882
439

1,969
692
998
255

0

$337,402,000
$275,558,200
$17,545,600
$95,666,200
$76,787,300
$13,795,300

$168,431,300
$19,309,200
$94,099,400
$25,735,100

$0

$1,123,615,100
$506,759,200
$46,704,100

$466,373,600
$898,186,200
$36,373,900

$558,780,600
$50,562,400

$250,756,500
$40,745,400

$0
Total 16,933 $1,125,410,700 $3,992,041,300

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

167
7,870

228
2,290

908
2,362
1,031
2,833

582
218
319

$8,165,600
$463,861,700
$15,488,000

$158,363,600
$68,974,400
$86,973,400
$92,214,800
$79,457,600
$54,352,800
$23,588,100
$6,822,800

$23,957,300
$817,761,600
$42,398,300

$830,582,300
$523,828,700
$195,230,300
$395,569,500
$212,061,300
$145,525,600
$44,788,300
$14,775,800

Total 18,827 $1,058,767,900 $3,254,566,900

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 62,532 $3,152,455,700 $10,989,570,500

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $738,754,900
State Taxes $606,449,800 $61,111,900
Total Taxes $1,345,204,700 $61,111,900


