## The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Maryland



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	455	\$17,242,100	\$222,614,300
Meat	983	\$50,331,100	\$499,202,300
Poultry	2,015	\$71,717,100	\$607,928,100
Hides, Skins and Offal	0	\$0	\$0
Wholesaling and Distribution	3,260	\$294,947,600	\$811,547,000
Retail Sales	20,059	\$534,039,200	\$1,601,670,600
Total	26,772	\$968,277,100	\$3,742,962,300

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	5,729	\$337,402,000	\$1,123,615,100
Business and Personal Services	3,854	\$275,558,200	\$506,759,200
Construction	256	\$17,545,600	\$46,704,100
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	1,828	\$95,666,200	\$466,373,600
Manufacturing	882	\$76,787,300	\$898,186,200
Retail	439	\$13,795,300	\$36,373,900
Transportation & Communication	1,969	\$168,431,300	\$558,780,600
Travel and Entertainment	692	\$19,309,200	\$50,562,400
Wholesale	998	\$94,099,400	\$250,756,500
Government	255	\$25,735,100	\$40,745,400
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	16,933	\$1,125,410,700	\$3,992,041,300

Induced Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	167	\$8,165,600	\$23,957,300
Business and Personal Services	7,870	\$463,861,700	\$817,761,600
Construction	228	\$15,488,000	\$42,398,300
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	2,290	\$158,363,600	\$830,582,300
Manufacturing	908	\$68,974,400	\$523,828,700
Retail	2,362	\$86,973,400	\$195,230,300
Transportation & Communication	1,031	\$92,214,800	\$395,569,500
Travel and Entertainment	2,833	\$79,457,600	\$212,061,300
Wholesale	582	\$54,352,800	\$145,525,600
Government	218	\$23,588,100	\$44,788,300
Other	319	\$6,822,800	\$14,775,800
Total	18,827	\$1,058,767,900	\$3,254,566,900

	Jobs	Wages	Output
<b>Total Economic Impact</b>	62,532	\$3,152,455,700	\$10,989,570,500

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$738,754,900	
State Taxes	\$606,449,800	\$61,111,900
Total Taxes	\$1,345,204,700	\$61,111,900

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016